BATTING AVERAGE:

CARMEN BENEDETTI
DAN GRIESBAUM
CHRIS GETZ

. CARMEN BENEDETTI
CARMEN BENEDETTI
ANDREW VLASAK
BOBBY PELTZ

CHRIS GETZ

CHRIS STEPHENS

10. NICK ANDREW

11. RYAN ABRAHAM

12. DAVIS GRAHAM

13. DAN GRIESBAUM

14. CHRIS MCGRATTY
15. MIKE HENNESSEY
16. KEVIN SCHROEDER
17. KEVIN BRENNAN

18. CHARLIE BRAUN

19. KELLY O'DONNELL

CENO VA WN

AT BATS:

JACOB HINKLE
ANDREW VLASAK
DAVIS GRAHAM
JOE NAPORANO
JUSTIN MCMANN
MARTY SAAD
RON WILLIAMS
JAMES FISHBACK
KEVIN SCHROEDER
CHARLIE BRAUN
BRETT BIGHAM
WILL POPLAWSKI
ROB MARTINEZ
10. BRAD THOMPSON
11.JAY HARRINGTON

CONNNOIO AW

11. DREW MACCAGNONE

12. JIMMY MENCHL

13. MATT HAACK

13. DAN GRIESBAUM
14. CHRIS MCGRATTY
14. TAYLOR MORAWSKI

GROSSE POINTE SOUTH BASEBALL

SINGLE SEASON RECORDS
1984-2018
RUNS SCORED:
.557-2011 1. SEAN BRUCE
.516-1999 1. CHRIS GETZ
.505-2000 2. CHRIS GETZ
.500-2013 3. JACOB HINKLE
494-2012 4. RYAN LIAGRE
.484-2000 5. CHARLIE BRAUN
473-2010 6. DAN GRIESBAUM
467-2002 7. CHRIS GETZ
464-2007 8. CHRIS MCGRATTY
463-2004 8. JAY HARRINGTON
457-2007 8. MATT RENO JR.
453-2017 9. CARMEN BENEDETTI
.450-1998 10. CHARLIE BRAUN
446-1997 11. MARTY SAAD
443-1985 11.TERRY BRENNAN
441-1996 11. CHRIS MCGRATTY
440-1992
440-1999
432-2009
HITS:
133-2018 1. CARMEN BENEDETTI
127-2001 2. KEVIN SCHROEDER
123-2018 3. RYAN LIAGRE
121-2018 4. DAN GRIESBAUM
120-2015 4. DAN GRIESBAUM
119-1987 5. CHARLIE BRAUN
119-2014 5. JOE NAPORANO
119-2015 5. JACOB HINKLE
118-1996 6. DAVIS GRAHAM
118-1998 6. MARTY SAAD
118-2014 7. CHRIS GETZ
115-2016 7. ANDREW VLASAK
114-2017 7. CHRIS GETZ
113-2017 7. RYAN LIAGRE
111-1994 8. CHRIS MCGRATTY
111-2018 8. MARK PEPPLER
110-2014 8. CARMEN BENEDETTI
109-1993 8. RON WILLIAMS
109-1998 8. JAMES FISHBACK
109-2002 9. TAYLOR MORAWSKI
109-2002 9. BOBBY PELTZ

50-1987
50-2002
48-2000
47-2018
45-2015
44-1998
43-1999
42-2001
41-1997
41-1993
41-2011
40-2011
39-1999
38-1987
38-1997
38-1998

54-2011
52-1996
50-2015
49-1998
49-1999
48-1998
48-2018
48-2018
47-2018
47-1987
46-2001
46-2000
46-2001
46-2014
45-1997
45-2001
45-2013
45-2014
45-2015
44-2002
44-2010



DOUBLES:
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CARMEN BENEDETTI
BOBBY PELTZ

RON WILLIAMS
DOUG LUCAS
CARMEN BENEDETTI
DREW BEDAN

JOE NAPORANO
RYAN GUNDERSON
RYAN ABRAHAM
CAM GIBSON

CHRIS GETZ

JACOB HINKLE
KEVIN SCHRIEDER
MARK PEPPLER
ANDREW VLASAK
KYLE HACIAS

ADAM ABRAHAM
CHRIS STEPHENS
JACK MAHER

TRIPLES:

DAN GRIESBAUM
BILL LEINS

. CHARLIE BRAUN

JAMES FISHBACK
JOE NAPORANO

HOMERUNS:
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MARCUS WYSOCKI
DAVIS GRAHAM
CHRIS SHIRAR

DAN GRIESBAUM
DAN GRIESBAUM
DALE WILSON
BRIAN HODGMAN
CHRIS GETZ

AUSTIN MCCLUNG
CARMEN BENEDETTI
RICH CORDOVA

AL GUASTELLO
TAYLOR MORAWSKI
CAM GIBSON
CARMEN BENEDETTI

17-2013
16-2010
16-2014
15-1987
15-2011
14-2004
14-2018
13-2005
13-2006
13-2011
12-2000
12-2018
11-1996
11-2001
11-2001
11-2002
11-2003
11-2007
11-2007

7-1999
4-1991
4-1998
3-2014
3-2018

10-1988
10-2018
10-2010
9-1998
9-1999
8-1988
8-1998
8-2001
8-2005
8-2011
7-1986
7-2000
7-2003
7-2011
7-2012

RUNS BATTED IN:

~
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9.

10.
10.
11.
11.
12.
12.

CARMEN BENEDETTI
DAVIS GRAHAM
KEVIN SCHROEDER
DAN GRIESBAUM
DOUG LUCAS

DAN GRIESBAUM
CHRIS SHIRAR

DOUG LUCAS

KEVIN SCHROEDER
BRIAN HODGMAN
CAM GIBSON
CARMEN BENEDETTI
JOE SCHMITT

ADAM NOVAK

AL GUASTELLO
RYAN ABRAHAM
MARTY SAAD

CHRIS MCGRATTY
RYAN LIAGRE

JAMES FISHBACK

STOLEN BASES:
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CHRIS GETZ
CHRIS GETZ

SEAN BRUCE
JOHNNY HACKETT
TERRY BRENNAN
DAN MINADEO
STEVE GAYMAN
TERRY BRENNAN
SEAN BRUCE
JIMMY MENCHL

. CHRIS GETZ

. CAM MALLEGG

. BRAD DUNLAP

. COLIN MORAWSKI
. DAN GRIESBAUM

. KYLE HACIAS

49-2011
49-2018
48-1996
45-1998
44-1988
44-1999
42-2009
41-1987
41-1995
40-1998
40-2011
39-2012
38-1995
38-2000
37-2000
37-2005
36-1987
36-1997
35-2015
35-2015

40-2002
34-2000
28-1987
26-2009
25-1997
25-1992
24-1995
24-1996
22-1986
22-2014
21-2001
21-2018
20-1993
18-1998
17-1999
17-2002



WALKS:

1. CHRIS GETZ 37-2002
2. CHRIS MCGRATTY 34-1998
3. MIKE PAULL 32-1988
4. CARMEN BENEDETTI  32-2013
5. CARMEN BENEDETTI  30-2012
6. CHARLIE BRAUN 28-1999
7. SEAN BRUCE 27-1987
7. DOUG LUCAS 27-1987
7. RICK WAUGAMAN 27-1985
7. CHRIS GETZ 27-2000
8. MARTY SAAD 26-2005
8. RYAN ABRAHAM 26-2005
8. JOE NAPORANO 26-2018
9. NICK ANDREW 25-2004
HIT BY PITCH:

1. JOHNNY HACKETT 12-2008
2. MATT RENO JR. 11-2011
2. DAVIS GRAHAM 11-2018
3. JACOB BRAUER 10-2017
4. BRAD REMILLET 8-2010
5. TIM KRAMER 8-2012
FIELDING AVERAGE:

CHRIS MCGRATTY (INF) .985-1998

BILL LEINS (INF) 974-1990
MATT RECHT (OF) 1.000-1992
MARK PEPPLER (OF)  1.000-2000
PAT MICHELS (OF) 1.000-2001
MARK PEPPLER (OF) 1.000-2001
TOM JAHNKE ~ (OF) 1.000-2002
NICK ANDREW (OF) 1.000-2004
CHAD MURPHY (OF) 1.000-2005
KYLE HUMPHREY (OF) 1.000-2005
JOHNNY HACKETT )OF) 1.000-2009
MATT RENOJR. (OF) 1.000-2011
ROSSMUNIGA  (OF) 1.000-2011
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JACOBSTONE  (OF) 1.000-2015
WILL POPLAWSKI (OF) 1.000-2016
CAM MALLEGG  (OF) 1.000-2018
GEORGE FISHBACK (C) 1.000-2012
BEN FISHER (C) .991-2005
TIM KRAMER (C)) .991-2011
RYAN MESSACAR (C)) .982-1993
DAVIS GRAHAM (C) .978-2018
ADAMNOVAK  (1B) .995-2000

PITCHING STATISTICS

INNINGS PITCHED:

1
1

CENOUTUE WP

MARCUS WYSOCKI
MATT MIDDLETON
MARK RIASHI
JACK DOYLE
ANDREW FABRY
RYAN GUNDERSON
KEVIN SCHROEDER
MARCUS WYSOCKI
ANDREW VLASAK

. MATT RECK

0. BRIAN DOWNS

1. RICK LEONARD

WINS:

1
2
3
3
4
4
4
5
6.
6
6
7
7
8
9
9
1

. MARK RIASHI

. ANDREW VLASAK
. MARCUS WYSOCKI
. ANDREW FABRY

. ADAM ABRAHAM

. FRITZ COYRO

. KEVIN SCHROEDER
. FRITZ COYRO
SCOTT TUCKER

. PAT HOWE

. MATT MIDDLETON
. MIKE HAMERS

. JACKDOYLE

. CAM SHOOK

. RYAN GUNDERSON
. JACKDOYLE

0. NATE BUDZIAK

77 2/3-1987
75 2/3-2002
742/3-2008
722/3-2013
68 2/3-2015
68 2/3-2005
68  -1996
64  -1988
62 2/3-2001
62 1/3-2009
62  -1990
61 -1985

(12-2)-2008
(10-0)-2001
(10-2)-1987
(10-1)-2015
(9-1)-2003
(9-1)-1993
(9-1)-1996
(8-0)-1992
(8-1)-1987
(8-1)-1998
(8-1)-2002
(8-2)-1997
(8-2)-2012
(8-2)-2018
(8-4)-2005
(8-4-2013
(6-1)-2018
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R.A.:
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ANDREW FABRY
MATT MIDDLETON
JOE ALIOTTA

RICH CORDOVA
FRITZ COYRO
EUGENE AGNONE
FRITZ COYRO
CHRIS SHIRAR
CHRIS GETZ

ADAM ABRAHAM

. MARK RIASHI

. KEVIN SCHROEDER
. BEN JENZEN

13.

CAM SHOOK-

14. AUSTIN MCCLUNG

15.
16.

JIMMY MENCHL
DAVID TOTH

STRIKEOUTS:

OED®OND G A WN P

10.
10.
11.

MARCUS WYSOCKI
KEVIN SCHROEDER
MARK RIASHI
MARCUS WYSOCKI
MATT MIDDLETON
BILL LEONARD
RICK LEONARD
ADAM ABRAHAM
JACK DOYLE
DAVID TOTH

NATE BUDZIAK
BEN JENZEN
MATT RECK
ANDREW FABRY

0.61-2015
0.74-2002
1.02-2010
1.07-1986
1.14-1986
1.26-1994
1.37-1992
1.37-2010
1.38-2001
1.40-2003
1.41-2008
1.46-1995
1.60-2004
1.63-2018
1.65-2005
1.86-2014
1.87-2017

124-1987
120-1996
111-2008
95-1988
92-2002
86-1989
85-1986
83-2003
83-2013
83-2017
78-2018
70-2004
70-2009
68-2015



BATTING AVERAGE:

CARMEN BENEDETTI
CHRIS GETZ

DAN GRIESBAUM
NICK ANDREW
CHARLIE BRAUN
CHRIS FOX

KEVIN SCHROEDER
ROB STARRS

CHRIS STEPHENS

. CHRIS MCGRATTY
10. MARTY SAAD

11. KEVIN BRENNAN
12. RYAN LIAGRE

13. ANDREW VLASAK
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AT BATS:

RYAN ABRAHAM
CARMEN BENEDETTI
CHRIS GETZ

TERRY BRENNAN
DAN GRIESBAUM
DAVIS GRAHAM
RYAN LIAGRE
DOUG LUCAS

. CHRIS MCGRATTY
10. SEAN BRUCE

11. KEVIN BRENNAN
12. ANDREW VLASAK
13. BRIAN HODGMAN
14. JAMES FISHBACK
15. KEVIN SCHROEDER
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DOUBLES:

CARMEN BENEDETTI
RYAN ABRAHAM
CHRIS GETZ

DAVIS GRAHAM
PAUL YESKEY

MARK PEPPLER
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GROSSE POINTE SOUTH BASEBALL

CAREER RECORDS
1984-2018
RUNS SCORED:

492-(2010-2013) 1. CHRIS GETZ
465-(2000-2002) 2.
448-(1997-1999) 3. RYAN ABRAHAM
426-(2003-2004) 4. CHRIS MCGRATTY
423-(1997-1999) 5. TERRY BRENNAN
420-(1993-1994) 6. CHARLIE BRAUN
405-(1995-1996) 7. DAN GRIESBAUM
405-(1999-2000) 8. RYAN LIAGRE
402-(2006-2008) 9. MATT RENO JR.

:388-(1996-1998)
.385-(1987-1988)
:382-(1991-1993)
:379-(2013-2015)
375-(1999-2001)

361-(2004-2007)
354-(2010-2013)
303-(2000-2002)
291-(1995-1997)
288-(1997-1999)
274-(2016-2018)
272-(2013-2015)
261-(1986-1988)
258-(1996-1998)
251-(1985-1987)
228-(1991-1993)
232-(1999-2001)
226-(2014-2015)
223-(2014-2015)
220-(1995-1996)

42-(2010-2013)
39-(2004-2007)
29-(2000-2002)
23-(2016-2018)
22-(1996-1998)
20-(2000-2001)

10. MARTY SAAD

11. KEVIN BRENNAN
12. BRIAN HODGMAN
13.JAY HARRINGTON

HITS:

. CARMEN BENEDETTI

1

2. CHRIS GETZ

3. DAN GRIESBAUM
4. RYAN ABRAHAM
5. TERRY BRENNAN
5. RYAN LIAGRE

6. CHRIS MCGRATTY
7. DOUG LUCAS

7. DAVIS GRAHAM

8. CHARLIE BRAUN
KEVIN SCHROEDER
10. KEVIN BRENNAN
10. ANDREW VLASAK
11. SEAN BRUCE
12.]JOE NAPORANO
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CAM GIBSON
KEVIN SCHROEDER
DAN GRIESBAUM
CHARLIE BRAUN
RYAN LIAGRE
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140-(2000-2002)
CARMEN BENEDETTI 109-(2010-2013)

99-(2004-2007)
97-(1996-1998)
95-(1995-1997)
89-(1997-1999)
83-(1997-1999)
81-(2013-2015)
77-(2010-2012)
75-(1987-1988)
74-(1991-1993)
70-(1996-1998)
69-(1993-1994)

174-(2010-2013)
141-(2000-2002)
129-(1997-1999)
127-(2004-2007)
103-(1995-1997)
103-(2013-2015)
100-(1996-1998)
96-(1986-1988)
96-(2016-2018)
90-(1997-1999)
89-(1995-1996)
87-(1991-1993)
87-(1999-2001)
85-(1985-1987)
81-(2017-2018)

20-(2011-2012)
19-(1995-1996)
19-(1997-1999)
19-(1997-1999)
19-(2013-2015)



TRIPLES:

DAN GRIESBAUM
CHARLIE BRAUN
CHRIS GETZ
MARTY SAAD

CAM GIBSON
SEAN BRUCE
MARCUS WYSOCKI
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HOMERUNS:

CARMEN BENEDETTI
DAN GRIESBAUM
CHRIS GETZ

DOUG LUCAS

DALE WILSON
TAYLOR MORAWSKI
DAVIS GRAHAM
MARCUS WYSOCKI
CHARLIE BRAUN
ALGUASTELLO

CAM GIBSON

KEVIN SCHROEDER
BRIAN HODGMAN
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RUNS BATTED IN:

CARMEN BENEDETTI
DAN GRIESBAUM
DOUG LUCAS

RYAN ABRAHAM
KEVIN SCHROEDER
CHRIS MCGRATTY
DAVIS GRAHAM
BRIAN HODGMAN
CHRIS GETZ

10. RYAN LIAGRE

11. CAM GIBSON

12. KEVIN BRENNAN
12. PAUL YESKEY

13. CHARLIE BRAUN

14. MARTY SAAD

14. RICH CORDOVA

14. TAYLOR MORAWSKI
15.JAMES FISHBACK
16. TERRY BRENNAN
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9-(1997-1999)
8-(1997-1999)
7-(2000-2002)
6-(1987-1988)
6-(2011-2012)
5-(1985-1987)
5-(1987-1988)

22-(2010-2013)
21-(1997-1999)
19-(2000-2002)
13-(1986-1988)
13-(1988-1989)
13-(2001-2003)
13-(2016-2018)
11-(1987-1988)
11-(1997-1999)
11-(1999-2000)
11-(2011-2012)
10-(1995-1996)
10-(1996-1998)

143-(2010-2013)
118-(1997-1999)
110-(1986-1988)
106-(2004-2007)
89-(1995-1996)
81-(1996-1998)
79-(2016-2018)
73-(1996-1998)
70-(2000-2002)
69-(2013-2015)
66-(2011-2012)
65-(1991-1993)
65-(1996-1998)
61-(1997-1999)
60-(1987-1988)
60-(1984-1986)
60-(2001-2003)
59-(2014-2015)
58-(1995-1996)

STOLEN BASES:

CHRIS GETZ
TERRY BRENNAN
SEAN BRUCE
STEVE GAYMAN
DAN MINADEO
KEVIN BRENNAN
CHARLIE BRAUN
JOHNNY HACKETT
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WALKS:

CARMEN BENEDETTI
CHRIS GETZ

SEAN BRUCE

CHRIS MCGRATTY
DAN GRIESBAUM
CHARLIE BRAUN
TERRY BRENNAN
MIKE PAULL

RYAN ABRAHAM
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FIELDING AVERAGES:

CHRIS MCGRATTY
BILL LEINS

MIKE GEHRKE
MATT RECHT
MARK PEPPLER
WILL POPLAWSKI
MIKE PAULL
ADAM NOVAK
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95-(2000-2002)
67-(1995-1997)
59-(1985-1987)
57-(1995-1997)
44-(1991-1992)
40-(1991-1993)
32-(1997-1999)
32-(2008-2009)

88-(2010-2013)
86-(2000-2002)
85-(1985-1987)
65-(1996-1998)
63-(1997-1999)
58-(1997-1999)
57-(1995-1997)
57-(1987-1988)
57-(2004-2007)

.957-(1996-1998)
.954-(1990-1991)
.954-(1995-1996)

1.000-(1991-1992)
1.000-(2000-2001)
1.000-(2015-2016)
.975-(1987-1988)
.993-(1999-2000)



PITCHING STATISTICS

INNINGS PITCHED:

MATT MIDDLETON
FRITZ COYRO
DOUGLAS GRAHAM
JACK DOYLE
MARCUS WYSOCKI
RICH CORDOVA
ANDREW VLASAK
BRIAN DOWNS
KEVIN BRENNAN
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FRITZ COYRO
MATT MIDDLETON
JACK DOYLE
MARCUS WYSOCKI
RICH CORDOVA
ANDREW VLASAK
MARK RIASHI
KEVIN SCHROEDER
RICK LEONARD
JAMES BERTAKIS
ANDREW FABRY
DOUGLAS GRAHAM
CAM SHOOK
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R. A.

MATT MIDDLETON
JOE ALIOTTA
KEVIN SCHROEDER
FRITZ COYRO
MARCUS WYSOCKI
BEN JENZEN

BRIAN DOWNS
RICH CORDOVA

XN WD

151 2/3-(2000-2002)
147 2/3-(1990-1993)
146 2/3-(2014-2016)
144 1/3-(2011-2013)
141 2/3-(1987-1988)
135 1/3-(1984-1986)
133 -(1999-2001)
128 1/3-(1989-1991)
123 1/3-(1990-1993)

20-(1990-1993)
17-(2000-2002)
17-(2011-2013)
16-(1987-1988)
16-(1984-1986)
16-(1999-2001)
16-(2007-2008)
15-(1995-1996)
14-(1985-1986)
14-(2005-2007)
14-(2014-2015)
13-(2014-2016)
13-(2016-2018)

1.43-(2000-2002)
1.46-(2010-2011)
1.51-(1995-1996)
1.61-(1990-1993)
1.68-(1987-1988)
1.70-(2003-2004)
1.71-(1989-1991)
2.07-(1984-1986)

STRIKEOUTS:

MARCUS WYSOCKI
KEVIN SCHROEDER
MATT MIDDLETON
RICK LEONARD
JACK DOYLE

FRITZ COYRO
KEVIN BRENNAN
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SAVES:

219-(1987-1988)
198-(1995-1996)
172-(2000-2002)
167-(1985-1986)
162-(2011-2013)
153-(1990-1993)
146-(1990-1993)

1. CHRIS GETZ-23-(2000-2002)



SEASON SUMMARY

1984-2018
YEAR WINS LOSSES CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT
1984 17 12 2ND DISTRICT RUNNER-UP
1985 21 10 2ND DISTRICT RUNNER-UP
1986 21 10 2ND DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
1987 29 7 15T FINAL FOUR
1988 20 9 15T
1989 13 16 4th DISTRICT RUNNER-UP
1990 17 12 2ND DISTRICT RUNNER-UP
1991 19 15 2ND
1992 24 5 15T ELITE EIGHT
1993 23 11 15T DISTRICT RUNNER-UP
1994 20 15 2ND DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
1995 20 17 7TH DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
1996 23 15 5TH FINAL FOUR
1997 23 13 15T DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
1998 26 9 15T DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
1999 15 16 -1TIE 7T
2000 24 9 2ND DISTRICT RUNNER-UP
2001 27 12 15T STATE CHAMPIONS
2002 28 8 15T DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2003 27 13 15T FINAL FOUR
2004 23 12 15T DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2005 28 11 2ND FINAL FOUR
2006 27 8 2ND DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2007 23 12 2ND
2008 23 11 15T DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2009 23 15 3RD DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2010 24 13 15T DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2011 28 9 2ND DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2012 25 11 2ND DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2013 20 16 -1 TIE 4TH DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2014 27 18 3RD STATE RUNNER-UP
2015 32 12 2ND FINAL FOUR
2016 19 22 S5TH DISTRICT CHAMPIONS
2017 18 20 -1 TIE 4TH

2018 33 12 2ND STATE CHAMPIONS



1987
1988
1992
1996
1997

1998
1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2007

2008

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2018

ALL STATE HONORS

SEAN BRUCE
MARCUS WYSOCKI
MARCUS WYSOCKI
KEVIN BRENNAN
KEVIN SCHROEDER
TERRY BRENNAN
CHRIS MCGRATTY
CHARLIE BRAUN
CHARLIE BRAUN
DAN GRIESBAUM
CHRIS GETZ
ANDREW VLASAK
CHRIS GETZ
ANDREW VLASAK
CHRIS GETZ

ADAM ABRAHAM

CHARLIE MACKINNON

TAYLOR MORAWSKI
BEN JENZEN

NICK ANDREW
RYAN GUNDERSON
AUSTIN MCCLUNG
RYAN ABRAHAM
MARK RIASHI
CHRIS SHIRAR
BOBBY PELTZ

CARMEN BENEDETTI
CAM GIBSON
CARMEN BENEDETTI
CAM GIBSON
CARMEN BENEDETTI

RYAN LIAGRE
JIMMY MENCHL
RON WILLIAMS
RYAN LIAGRE
ANDREW FABRY
DAVIS GRAHAM
JOE NAPORANO
CAM SHOOK
NATE BUDZIAK

INFIELD 2ND TEAM
PITCHER 2ND TEAM
PITCHER/INF 15T TEAM
OUTFIELD/PITCHER 15T TEAM
UTILITY DREAM TEAM
OUTFIELD 2ND TEAM
INFIELD 2ND TEAM
INFIELD 2ND TEAM
INFIELD 2ND TEAM
CATCHER DREAM TEAM
INFIELD 2ND TEAM
OUTFIELD 2ND TEAM
INFIELD DREAM TEAM
PITCHER 15T TEAM
INFIELD DREAM TEAM
MR. BASEBALL
PITCHER 2ND TEAM
15T BASE 2ND TEAM
OUTFIELD 2ND TEAM
PITCHER 2ND TEAM
OUTFIELD 2ND TEAM
PITCHER 2ND TEAM
PITCHER, 1B 2ND TEAM
INFIELD 15T TEAM
PITCHER DREAM TEAM
UTILITY 2ND TEAM
INFIELD 2ND TEAM
DETROIT NEWS 15T TEAM
15T BASE DREAM TEAM
OUTFIELD 15T TEAM
IST BASE DREAM TEAM
OUTFIELD 15T TEAM
15T BASE DREAM TEAM
MR. BASEBALL
INFIELD 15T TEAM
PITCHER/INF 15T TEAM
CATCHER 2ND TEAM
INFIELD 15T TEAM
PITCHER 1STTEAM
CATCHER DREAM TEAM
INFIELD 15T TEAM
PITCHER 2ND TEAM
PITCHER 2ND TEAM



ACADEMIC ALL STATE EAST ALL STARS-TIGER STADIUM, COMERICA PARK

1990 DAN MINADEO 1985 RICK WAUGAMAN-OF
1992 BRAD DUNLAP 1986 RICK LEONARD-P
1993 MIKE HENDRIE 1987 SEAN BRUCE-INF
1994 MIKE HENDRIE 1988 MARCUS WYSOCKI-P, INF
1998 KEVIN MESSACAR 1990 BILL LEINS-INF
1999 ANDREW HENDRIE 1993 FRITZ COYRO-P
KEVIN MESSACAR 1996 KEVIN SCHROEDER-P
2008 WILL FERRARA 1997 TERRY BRENNAN-OF
2009 WILL FERRARA 1998 CHRIS MCGRATTY-INF
2015 WILL POPLAWSKI 1999 DAN GRIESBAUM-C
2016 SETH CAROLAN 2001 ANDREW VLASAK-P
ANDREW BUDZIAK 2002 CHRIS GETZ-INF
MATT TORLONE 2003 TAYLOR MORAWSKI-OF
WILL POPLAWSKI 2004 BEN JENZEN-P

2005 RYAN GUNDERSON-P
2007 RYAN ABRAHAM-INF
2008 MARK RIASHI-P
2012 CAM GIBSON-OF
2013 CARMEN BENEDETTI
2015 RYAN LIAGRE

2017 DAVID TOTH-P

2018 DAVIS GRAHAM-C



